Brisbane City Hotels

Hotel Name Stars | Address Contact email

ACCOR

Mercure KGS 4 King George Square 32299111 H8780@accor.com

Pullman 5 King George Square 32299111 H8784@accor.com

Sofitel 5 249 Turbot Street 38353535 h5992 @sofitel.com

Sebel 4.5 95 Charlotte Street 32243500 kristian.lindhe@accor.com

Ibis Styles 4 40 Elizabeth Street 33379000 H8835@accor.com

OAKS Apartments

Festival Towers 4.5 108 Albert Street 1300 664 427 festival@theoaksgroup.com.au

Charlotte Towers 4.5 128 Charlotte Street 1300 663 477 focharlotte@theoaksgroup.com.au

Oaks on Felix 4.5 26 Felix Street 1300 663 619 felix@theoaksgroup.com.au

Aurora Towers 4.5 420 Queen Street 1300 661 903 aurora@theoaksgroup.com.au

212 Margaret 4.5 212 Margaret Street 1300 558 270 212margaret@theoaksgroup.com.au

iStay Brisbane City 4.5 | 79 Albert Street 1300 766 558 rivercity@theoaksgroup.com.au

Lexicon Apartments 4.5 347 Ann Street 1300 663 385 lexicon@theoaksgroup.com.au

Casino Towers 4.5 151 George Street 1300 663 347 casino@theoaksgroup.com.au

Mantra

South Bank 4.5 161 Grey Street 33052500 southbankbris.res@mantra.com.au

Midtown 4.5 127 Charlotte Street 131517 midtown.res@mantra.com.au

Mantra on Queen 4.5 570 Queen Street 131517 gueen.res@mantra.com.au

Mantra on Mary 4 70 Mary Street 35038000 mary.res@mantra.com.au

Terrace 4 52 Astor Terrace Spring Hill 30093400 terrace.res@mantra.com.au

Kennigo Hotel 4 22-28 Kennigo Street Spring Hill 3096 1600 reservations_kennigohotelbrisbane@evt.com

QUEST

River Park Central 4.5 120 Mary Street 38381000 questriverparkcentral@questapartments.com.a
u

OTHERS

Hotel Jen 4 159 Roma Street 32382222 hjbb@hoteljen.com

Capri by Fraser 4.5 Cnr Albert and Mary Streets 30130088 reservations.brisbane@capribyfraser.com

Adina Apartment Hotel 4.5 255 Ann Street 30019888 anzacsquare@adinahotels.com.au

Ultiga Rothbury Hotel 4 301 Ann Street 32398888 reservations@rothburyhotel.com.au




Hyatt Regency Brisbane 5 33 Burnett Lane 5647 1234 Only email via webforms

Brisbane Skytower 4 222 Margaret Street 30030880 admin@brisbaneskytower.com.au

Punthill Brisbane 4.5 40 Astor Street Spring Hill 30555777 info@punthill.com.au

Grand Chancellor 4.5 23 Leichhardt Street Spring Hill 38314055 reservations@hgcbrisbane.com.au

Great Southern Hotel 4 103 George Street 32216044 reservations103g@greatsouthernhotel.com.au

Royal on the Park 4.5 152 Alice Street 32213411 stay@royalonthepark.com.au

Evolution Apartments 4.5 18 Tank Street 30343700 info@evolutionapartments.com.au

Meriton Suites Herschell St 5 43 Herschel Street 39998000 stay@meriton.net.au

Meriton Suites AdelaideSt 5 485 Adelaide Street 39998000 stay@meriton.net.au

Riverside Hotel Southbank 4 20 Montague Street South 38460577 reservations@riversidehotel.com.au
Brisbane

The New Inchcolm 5 73 Wickham Terrace Spring Hill 32268888 stay@inchcolm.com.au

Watermark Hotel 4.5 551 Wickham Terrace Spring Hill | 55888344 Only email via webforms

Macarthur Chambers 4 201 Edward Street 32219229 info@macarthurchambers.com.au

Hilton 5 190 Elizabeth Street 32342000 brisbane.info@hilton.com

The Manor Apartment Hotel 4 289 Queen Street 33194700 info@manorapartments.com.au

Royal Albert Hotel 4 167 Albert Street 32918888 stay@royalalbert.com.au

Four Points by Sheraton 4 99 Mary Street 31641000 fourpoints.brisbane@fourpoints.com

Stamford Plaza 5 Cnr Margaret and Edward Streets | 32211999 reservations@spb.stamford.com.au

George Williams Hotel 4 317-325 George Street 33080700 sales@georgewilliamshotel.com.au

Amora Hotel Brisbane 5 200 Creek Street, Spring Hill 33093309 res@amorabrisbane.com.au

Hotel Indigo 4 27-35 Turbot Street 32372330 res.bnecc@proinvesthotels.com

voco Brisbane City Centre, an 4 85-87 North Quay 32372300 res.bnecr@proinvesthotels.com

IHG Hotel

SKD Suites 4 454 Edward Street 0459 724 829 bookings@skdsuites.com.au

The Star Grand Hotel 5 33 William Street 1800 888 899 starbne@star.com.au

Crystalbrook Vincent 5 5 Boundary Street 35150700 Only email via webforms

W Brisbane 5 81 N Quay 3556 8888 Only email via webforms

The Westin Brisbane 5 111 Mary Street 3557 8888 Only email via webforms

Brisbane Skytower 4 Level 22, 110 Mary Street 3518 4108 Reservations@cllix.com

Brisbane Marriott Hotel 5 515 Queen Street 3303 8000 Only email via webforms

Adina Apartment Hotel 4 171 George Street 3155 1000 Only via webforms

Rydges South Bank 4 9 Glenelg St, South Brisbane 3364 0800 Only via webforms

Novotel Brisbane Southbank 4 38 Cordelia St, South Brisbane 3295 4100 haOX0@accor.com




